
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

30 

99 

35 

8 

Name 

Jim Wright 

Ken De Nault 

Richard Wiese 

Todd Martin 

Class 

FA 

FM 

SRF 

SRF 

Best Tm 

58.076 

1:04.770 

1:10.676 

1:14.035 

Diff 

6.694 

12.600 

15.959 

Region 

STL 

DMV 

STL 

STL 

Member_ID 

56962 

212023 

294162 

373765 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Cedar Falls IA 

Chesterfield MO 

Saint Jacob IL 

Make-Model 

1990 Swift DB-4 

1999 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

Sponsor 

H.C.&L. R.R. 

VGSW 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/27/2014 1:34:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson 

Race Sanction 14-RQ-3191-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

STL  REG SCCA Home Opener Sun Regional 

Gp 2: FA FB FM SRF 

Gp 2 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:29:53 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/27/2014 08:25 AM 


