STL REG SCCA Home Opener Sun Regional

Sorted on Best Lap time

Gp 2: FA FB FM SRF

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles

Gp 2 Qualifying

4/27/2014 08:25 AM

Qualifying started at 8:29:53

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Region	Member_ID	Hometown	Make-Model	Sponsor
1	1	30	Jim Wright	FA	58.076		STL	56962	Glencoe MO	1990 Swift DB-4	
2	1	99	Ken De Nault	FM	1:04.770	6.694	DMV	212023	Cedar Falls IA	1999 Formula Mazda Formula M	H.C.&L. R.R.
3	1	35	Richard Wiese	SRF	1:10.676	12.600	STL	294162	Chesterfield MO	SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Fo	VGSW
4	2	8	Todd Martin	SRF	1:14.035	15.959	STL	373765	Saint Jacob IL	Ford Spec Racer Ford	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Orbits